

CERTIFICATE OF CURRENCY

CERTIFICATE NO. 54410

This certificate confirms that the under mentioned policy is effective in accordance with the details shown.

Name of Insured:	ICE SKATING AUSTRALIA INC (Including:
	NSW Ice Skating Association Inc.
	Central Coast Figure Skating Club Inc.
	Hunter Ice Skating Club Inc.
	Ice Zoo Ice Skating Club Inc.
	Liverpool Catholic Club Ltd T/as Liverpool Catholic Club Inc Skating Club
	Macquarie Ice Skating Club Inc.
	Hills District Ice Skating Club Inc.
	Penrith Valley Figure Skating Club Inc.
	Sydney Figure Skating Club Inc.
	Sydney Ice Theatre Incorporated
	Theatre on Ice Inc.
	ACT Ice Skating Association Inc.
	South Australian Ice Skating Association Inc.
	Noarlunga Figure Skating Club Inc. Silver Blades Figure Skating Club Inc.
	South Australian Synchronised Ice Skating Club
	Ice Skating Victoria Inc.
	Olympic Figure Skating Club Inc.
	Melbourne Figure Skating Club Inc.
	Victorian Synchronized IceSkating Club Inc.
	Ice Skating Queensland Inc
	Boondall Ice Figure Skating Club Inc.
	Boondall Synchronized Ice Skating Club Inc.
	Cairns Figure Skating Club Inc
	Iceland Gold Coast Figure Skating Club Inc.
	Iceworld Figure Skating Club Inc.
	North Queensland Figure Skating Association
	Queensland Synchronized Ice Skating Club Inc.
	Western Australian Ice Skating Association Inc.
	Ice Synchro WA Inc.
	Western Australian Figure Skating Club Inc. Perth Ice Skating Club Inc.
	Feith ite Skaling Club inc.
Cover:	Public Liability: \$20,000,000 any one occurrence
	Products Liability: \$20,000,000 any one occurrence and in the aggreg
	Professional Indemnity: \$2,000,000 any one claim and in the aggregate
	Management Liability: \$2,000,000 any one claim and in the aggregate
	(For the business of Ice skating only)
Sport/Business:	Ice skating
	-



INSURING SPORT SINCE 1986 2009, 2010 UNDERWRITING AGENCY OF THE YEAR 2014 GENERATION I YOUTH EMPLOYER OF THE YEAR

sportscover.com



1

Excess:	As per policy schedule.	
Period of Insurance:	31/12/2020 to 31/12/2021	
Underwriter:	Certain Underwriters at Lloyd's	
Policy Number:	PMEL99/0074889	
Counterparties:	Bunnings shall be indemnified for acts of negligence by the insured only arising out of The Business nominated in the schedule	
For full terms, conditions and exclusions please refer to Your Policy Wording version Association_Liability_Policy_Wordin0102.19.		







INSURING SPORT SINCE 1986 2009, 2010 UNDERWRITING AGENCY OF THE YEAR 2014 GENERATION I YOUTH EMPLOYER OF THE YEAR

Claims: 1300 134 956 | Office: +61 (0)3 8562 9100 Email: info@sportscover.com | Post: Locked Bag 6003, Wheelers Hill, VIC 3150 ACN 006 637 902 • ARN 47 006 637 902 • AFS LICENCE NUMBER 230914 The word SPORTSCOVER and the Sportscover logo are registered trademarks of Sportscover Australia Pty Ltd.